Jun 21 2024 (16:07) India Rail Info

Ballari - Hosapete DEMU Special/07398 - DEMU - SWR
BAY/Ballari Junction (Bellary) to GNR/Gadiganuru
Oh 46m - 40 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu, Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 BAY |Ballari Junction 20:20 0 |1 0 43 1450 |SWR
(Bellary)

2 |BYC |Ballari Cantt. Halt 20:25 20:26 m (1 (1 |4 82 |465 [SWR
(Bellary)

3 |KDN |Kudatini 20:38 20:39 Tm [0 |1 20 |52 |480 [SWR

4 |DA Daroji 20:47 20:48 m [0 |1 27 |49 |466 |SWR

5 |TNGL |Toranagallu Junction 20:55 20:56 m 1 33 |43 |473 [SWR

6 |GNR |Gadiganuru 21:06 21:07 m |0 |1 40 |31 492 |SWR

7 |HPT |Hosapete Junction 21:55 0 |1 65 |- 466 |SWR
(Hospet)

Jun 212024 (16:07) https://indiarailinfo.com




